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Incidents By Time And Day

SUN MON TUE WED THR FRI SAT TOTALS
1 AM 1 2 3 2 2 3 13
2 AM 1 2 2 2 4 1 12
3 AM 2 3 2 1 3 2 13
4 AM 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 18
5 AM 1 3 1 1 1 5 12
6 AM 1 2 1 3 3 5 2 17
7 AM 7 1 3 10 6 3 3 33
8 AM 3 15 11 i1 7 10 7 64
9 AM 11 24 17 16 15 13 6 102
10 AM 6 8 14 13 12 15 5 73
11 AM 17 18 12 16 12 14 10 99
12 PM 8 8 13 15 15 8 14 81
1 PM 10 11 7 10 7 7 5 57
2 PM 8 18 11 4 11 11 12 75
3 PM 14 12 11 10 13 13 2 75
4 PM 11 11 7 6 6 3 6 50
5 PM 17 4 7 6 5 11 13 63
6 PM 6 8 8 8 9 8 6 53
7 PM 5 5 6 6 3 3 7 35
8 PM 4 2 2 3 8 3 3 25
9 PM 4 5 5 4 6 3 27
10 PM 2 3 8 6 2 3 4 28
11 PM 2 2 2 2 1 1 4 14
12 AM 3 2 5 5 3 18
TOTALS 143 163 153 162 152 155 129 1057
GRAND TOTAIL: 1057
NFPA Part lll: Fire And Incident Type Breakdown
A Structure Fires By Fixed Property Use Namber Deaths Injury Dollar Loss
1. Private Dwellings (1 or 2 Family) 4 0 0 455500
2. PApartments (3 or More Families) 0 0 0 0
3, Hotels and Motels 0 0 0 0
4, All Other Residential 0 0 0 0
5. TOTAL RESIDE NTAL FIRES 4 0 0 455500
6. Public Assembly 0 0 0 0
7. Schools and Colleges 0 0 0 0
8. Health Care and Penal Institutions 0 0 0 0
9. Stores and Offices 0 0 0 0
10. Industry, Utility, Defense, Laboratories 0 0 0 0
11. Storage in Structures 0 0 0 0
12. Other Structures 0 0 0 0
13. TOTAL STRUCTURE FIRES 4 0 0 455500
B: Other Fires And Incidents
l14a. Fires in Highway Vehicles 0 0 0 0
14b. Fires in Other Vehicles 0 0 0 0
15, Fires Outside of Structures With Value Involved 2 0 0 5200
16. Fires Outside of Structures With No Value Involved 6 0 0 10000
17. Fires in Rubbish 1 0 0 0
18. All Other Fires 1 0 0 500
19. TOTALS FOR ALL FIRES 14 0 0 471200
20. Rescue, Emergency Medical Responses 430 0 0 0
21. False Alarm Responses 140 0 0 0




22. Mitual Aid
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23a. Hazmat Responses

23b. Other Hazardous Conditions
24, All Other Responses

25. TOTAL FOR ALL INCIDENIS

Type Of Call

1. Mlicious,

35 0

0
22 0
412 0
1057 0

NFPA Part IV: False Alarm Responses

M.schievous Fall Call

2. System Malfunction
3. Unintentional
4. Other False Alarms

Namber
0

76

50

15

Incident Type Category Breakdown

Incident Type Category

[100~199] Fire/Explosion
[200-299] Overpressure Rupture
[ 300-399] Rescue Call

[ 400 -499] Hazardous Condition
[500-599] Service Call
[600-699] Good Intent Call
[700-799] False Call

[800-899] Severe Weather/Natural Disaster

[ 900 ~999] Special Type/Complaint

Und et ermined
TOTAL

O C O OO

Occurrences

17
2
455
26
350
64
141
0

2

0
1057

Fixed Property Type Category Breakdown

Fixed Property Type Category

[100~199] Public Assembly Properties

[{200~299] Educational Properties
[300-399] Institutional Properties
[ 400-499] Residential Properties
[500-599] Mercantile Properties

[600-699] Utilities/Technology/Farming/Mning

[700-799] Manufacturing Properties
[800-899]) Storage Properties
[ 900 -999] Special Properties

Non e
Und et ermined
TOTAL

Fire District

NORTH WEST
WESTPORT

Occurrences

22
51
7
624
7

5

0
217
113
11
0
1057

Fire District Breakdown
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SOUTH WEST 72 6.8
NORTH CENIRAL 408 38.6
NORTH EAST 179 16. 9
CENIRAL 124 11.7
SOUTH 91 8.6
OUT OF TOWN 8 0.8
TIVERTON 49 4.6
TOTAL 1057 100.0
Personnel Breakdown
Name Pers. Form Time Sheet Reporting Approving
Unknown 0 0 0 0
Firefighter Adam M Cabral 65 65 0 0
Iieutenant David A Nickerson 186 186 184 187
Probationary Firefighter 3 3 0 0
Lieutenant James B Vandal 294 294 266 270
Firefighter Jonathan j Bednarz 381 380 47 40
ILieutenant JUSTIN P TEIXEIRA 181 181 163 160
Probationary Firefighter Matthew S Pierce 72 72 0 0
Probationary Firefighter Matthew T Hughes 179 178 0 0
Firefighter Mchael W Martino 55 55 0 0
Captain Randall A Watt 246 246 275 280
RESCUE TELEPHO NE 1 1 0 0
Chief Richard G Petrin 144 144 1 0
Firefighter Samiel A Turner 120 120 29 29
Firefighter Samael T Hussey 311 311 87 87
Probationary Firefighter Tyler j Carr 79 79 0 0
Firefighter West b Johnson 43 43 5 4
TOTAL 2360 2358 1057 1057
Apparatus Breakdown
Apparatus Responses Percentage
Fire Chief's Car 126 9.4
Fire Prevention Car 65 4. 9
Engine 2 275 20.5
Forestry Truck 15 1.1
Fire Boat 9 0.7
Personal Vehicle 10 0.7
Rescue 1 95 7.1
Rescue 2 650 48.5
Squad 32 2.4
Tanker 1 44 3.3
TIVERTON FIRE 2 0.1
TIVERTON RESCUE 12 0.9
WESTPORT RESCUE 4 0.3
TOTAL 1339 100.0
Incident Type
Incident Type Occurrenc es Percentage
Fire, other 1 0.1
Building fire 4 0.4
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Chimey or flue fire, confined to chimey or flue
Fuel burner/boiler malfunction, fire confined
Forest, woods or wildland fire

Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
Grass fire

Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
Outside storage fire

OQutside equipment fire

Overpressure rupture from steam, other
Chemical reaction rupture of process vessel
Rescue, EMS incident, other

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Emergency medical service incident, other
EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
Mot or vehicle accident with injuries

Mot or vehicle/pedestrian accident ( MV Ped)
Mot or vehicle accident with no injuries.
Lock-in (if lock out , use 511 )

Water & ice-related rescue, other

Surf Rescue

Wat ercraft Rescue

Hazardous condition, Other

0il or other combustible liquid spill
Carbon monoxide incident

Flectrical wiring/equipment problem, other
Power line down

Attempt ed burning, illegal action, other
Service Call, other

Lock ~out

Wat er problem, other

Mnimal rescue

Public service assistance, other

Assist police or other governmental agency
Police matter

Public service

COVID TESTING

Assist invalid

Unauthorized burning

Cover assignment, standby, moveup

Good intent call, other

Dispatched & canceled en route

No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
Authorized controlled burning

Smoke scare, odor of smoke

False alarm or false call, other

911 HANG UP CALL

System malfunction, other

Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
Alarm system sounded due to malfunction

CO detector activation due to malfunction
Unintentional transmission of alarm, other

Smoke det ector activation, no fire - unintentional

Det ector activation, no fire - unintentional
Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO
Citizen complaint

TOTAL

Aid Given or Received

Aid Given or Received
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Mitual aid received

MAutomatic aid received

Mitual aid given
Non e
TOTAL

Apparatus Use

Other
Suppression
EM

TOTAL

For Districts:
For Situations:
For Jurisdictions:
For Street(s):
For Location:

All
All
All
All
All
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Apparatus Use

32

35
989
1057

Occurrences

286
289
764
1339
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3.6
100.0

Percentage

21. 4
21.6
57.1
100.0
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